	MINNESOTA ASSOCIATION OF COUNTY SURVEYORS
MACS Established 1983 Minnesota Association	MACS HOME (macsinfo.org) 2025 DUES NOTICE & MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION FORM (Due January 1, 2025)
of County Surveyors www.macsinfo.org	
Name:	County or Counties:
Full Time County Surveyor:	Part Time County Surveyor:
Other Position:	
Company:	
(if applicable)	
Membership:	
includes LSITs and Technic	<ul> <li>me) in the State of Minnesota or work directly for the County Surveyor. This is an interest in the state of NACS membership)</li> <li>ber - 2025 Dues = \$50.00 Persons having an interest bals of the Association. (\$25 goes towards NACS membership)</li> </ul>
includes LSITs and Technici Affiliate Meml in the advancement of the go	ians. (\$30 goes toward NACS membership) ber - 2025 Dues = \$50.00 Persons having an interest bals of the Association. (\$25 goes towards NACS membership) rship includes membership to the National Association of County Surveyor
includes LSITs and Technici Affiliate Meml in the advancement of the go Voting and Affiliate membe (NACS) <u>http://www.county</u>	ians. (\$30 goes toward NACS membership) ber - 2025 Dues = \$50.00 Persons having an interest bals of the Association. (\$25 goes towards NACS membership) rship includes membership to the National Association of County Surveyor
includes LSITs and Technici Affiliate Meml in the advancement of the go Voting and Affiliate membe (NACS) <u>http://www.county</u>	ians. (\$30 goes toward NACS membership) ber - 2025 Dues = \$50.00 Persons having an interest bals of the Association. (\$25 goes towards NACS membership) rship includes membership to the National Association of County Surveyors.org nnesota Association of County Surveyors MN Association of County Surveyors
includes LSITs and Technici Affiliate Meml in the advancement of the go Voting and Affiliate membe (NACS) <u>http://www.county</u> Make checks payable to: Mi	<ul> <li>ians. (\$30 goes toward NACS membership)</li> <li>ber - 2025 Dues = \$50.00 Persons having an interest bals of the Association. (\$25 goes towards NACS membership)</li> <li>rship includes membership to the National Association of County Surveyors.org</li> <li>nnesota Association of County Surveyors</li> <li>MN Association of County Surveyors</li> <li>C/O Chuck Gitzen</li> </ul>
includes LSITs and Technici Affiliate Meml in the advancement of the go Voting and Affiliate membe (NACS) <u>http://www.county</u> Make checks payable to: Mi	ians. (\$30 goes toward NACS membership) ber - 2025 Dues = \$50.00 Persons having an interest bals of the Association. (\$25 goes towards NACS membership) rship includes membership to the National Association of County Surveyors.org nnesota Association of County Surveyors MN Association of County Surveyors
includes LSITs and Technici Affiliate Meml in the advancement of the go Voting and Affiliate membe (NACS) <u>http://www.county</u> Make checks payable to: Mi Mail to:	<ul> <li>ians. (\$30 goes toward NACS membership)</li> <li>ber - 2025 Dues = \$50.00 Persons having an interest bals of the Association. (\$25 goes towards NACS membership)</li> <li>rship includes membership to the National Association of County Surveyors.org</li> <li>nnesota Association of County Surveyors</li> <li>MN Association of County Surveyors</li> <li>C/O Chuck Gitzen 1420 Primrose Curve</li> </ul>
includes LSITs and Technici Affiliate Meml in the advancement of the go Voting and Affiliate membe (NACS) <u>http://www.county</u> Make checks payable to: Mi Mail to: Any <mark>changes</mark> to your contact	<ul> <li>ians. (\$30 goes toward NACS membership)</li> <li>ber - 2025 Dues = \$50.00 Persons having an interest bals of the Association. (\$25 goes towards NACS membership)</li> <li>rship includes membership to the National Association of County Surveyor (surveyors.org)</li> <li>nnesota Association of County Surveyors</li> <li>MN Association of County Surveyors</li> <li>C/O Chuck Gitzen</li> <li>1420 Primrose Curve</li> <li>Roseville, MN 55113</li> </ul>
includes LSITs and Technici Affiliate Meml in the advancement of the go Voting and Affiliate membe (NACS) <u>http://www.county</u> Make checks payable to: Mi Mail to: Any <mark>changes</mark> to your contact Mailing address:	<ul> <li>ians. (\$30 goes toward NACS membership)</li> <li>ber - 2025 Dues = \$50.00 Persons having an interest bals of the Association. (\$25 goes towards NACS membership)</li> <li>rship includes membership to the National Association of County Surveyor (surveyors.org)</li> <li>nnesota Association of County Surveyors</li> <li>MN Association of County Surveyors</li> <li>C/O Chuck Gitzen</li> <li>1420 Primrose Curve</li> <li>Roseville, MN 55113</li> <li>information during the last year?</li> </ul>
includes LSITs and Technici Affiliate Meml in the advancement of the go Voting and Affiliate membe (NACS) <u>http://www.county</u> Make checks payable to: Mi Mail to: Any <mark>changes</mark> to your contact Mailing address:	ians. (\$30 goes toward NACS membership) ber - 2025 Dues = \$50.00 Persons having an interest bals of the Association. (\$25 goes towards NACS membership) rship includes membership to the National Association of County Surveyor /surveyors.org nnesota Association of County Surveyors MN Association of County Surveyors C/O Chuck Gitzen 1420 Primrose Curve Roseville, MN 55113 : information during the last year? , MN Zip:

Please return a completed copy of this form with your payment. Thank you.